
 DENALI BOROUGH PLANNING COMMISSION 

Mayor Clay Walker                              NOV  2017        
PO Box 480 
Healy, AK  99743 
 
 
 
cwalker@denaliborough.com 
 
Ex Officio Member 

Lee Lightfoot                                         JAN 2018 
Deputy Presiding Officer 
PO Box 62 
Cantwell, AK   99729 
(907) 768-2405 
 
llightfoot@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat A                                                   (District 1) 

Steve Jones                                          JAN 2019 
PO  Box  10 
Denali, AK   99755 
(907) 683-2264 
 
 
sjones@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat B                                                   (District 2) 

Kesslyn Tench                              JAN 2017 
Presiding Officer 
PO Box 127 
Denali Park, AK   99755 
(907) 683-4019 
 
ktench@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat C                                                   (District 3) 

Mark Menke                                          JAN  2017                                                      
PO Box 134 
Healy, AK   99743                                                                               
(907) 683-2677 
 
 
mmenke@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat D                                                   (District 3) 

Baxter Mercer                                       JAN  2018 
PO Box 504 
Healy, AK   99743 
(907) 683-2361 
 
 
bmercer@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat E                                                   (District 3) 

Barbara Brease                                    JAN  2019 
PO Box 549 
Healy, AK 99743   
 
 
bbrease@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat F                                                   (District 3) 

Susan Braun                                         JAN  2019 
PO Box 222 
Healy, AK 99743 
(907) 683-2654 

 
sbraun@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat G                                                   (District 4) 

VACANT                                               JAN  2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Seat H                                                   (District 5) 

Dorothy Leake                                       JAN 2018 
PO Box 3054 
Anderson, AK 99744 
 
 
 
dleake@denaliborough.com 
 
Seat I                                                    (District 5) 

Updated:  September 21, 2016 

DENALI BOROUGH   P.O. BOX 480   HEALY, AK 99743 
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